Recipiente pentru bauturi / Sticle de apa

Pluto RCS Certified recycled aluminium bottle 680ml

SKU: TP1P437.0403

Categorie: Recipiente pentru bauturi

Disponibilitate: in stoc (0)

The pluto RCS certified recycled aluminium 680ml water bottle features single-wall construction with a
screw-on leak-resistant lid. The lid’s built in silicone strap is designed to make this item easy to carry

when you are on the go. The exterior is a matte finish. Hand wash only.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Full Color Default

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Countries of Origin

Variations

Attribute

#EOD5C6 [ |

Current

XD Collection

beige, navy, silver, white
Polypropylene, Recycled Aluminium
true

2767C, 428, Beigel, White
21,3

7,3
7,3x7,3x21,3x07,3cm
96

98,8

7,5

7,5

22

7,5x7,5x22cm

40

40

47

40 x 40 x 47 cm

4,9

7,7

50

230, 30

120, 80

4,5

230 x 120 mm, 30 x 80 mm

Digital round 360-2, Doming, Laser Engraving 3, Laser Round 360, Pad Print Drinkware, SilkScreen Round

Digital round 360-2, Pad Print Drinkware
Digital print 360°, Pad print

item, item front middle

true

#14213D, #D1CEC6, #EOD5C6, #FFFFFF
true

7,3

7.3

true

true

CHN

SKU
TP1P437.0419

Stock



